
Appendix E: Projected Participation Table 
 
 
Participant name and email 
address 

Institution and department Research Extension Objectives 

          CRIS codes Personnel
         RPA FOSSOI SY PY FTETY National

program 
1 2 3 4

Jeffrey Alwang  Virginia Polytechnic Institute 
and State University 

            

Georgeanne M Artz  
artzg@missouri.edu

University of Missouri, 
Departments of Agricultural 
Economics and Public Affairs 

608          6010
6050 

3010 .10 X  X

David Barkley 
dbrkly@clemson.edu  

Clemson University 
Department of Applied 
Economics and Statistics 

608         6050 3010 0.4  X  

Vera Bitsch  
bitsch@msu.edu
 

Michigan State University, 
Dept of Agricultural 
Economics 

602         6010
6020 
6030 
6050 

3100 .10 X   

Stephen Cooke           University of Idaho     
Elizabeth E. Davis  
edavis@umn.edu 

University of Minnesota, 
Dept. of Applied Economics 

608  
610 

6010 
6050 

3010 .25       X   

Mary E. Davis University of Maine 605 6010 3010 0.75        X 
David Debertin  
ddeberti@uky.edu

University Of Kentucky           608 6050 3010 1 1 2 X

Steven Deller  
deller@aae.wisc.edu 

University of Wisconsin – 
Madison, Dept. of Agricultural 
and Applied Economics 

608           6050
699 

3010 .10 .05 CRD X X

Chris Fawson               
Jill Findeis  Penn State University 

Ag Ec & Rural Sociology 
   .25         

Monica Fisher Oregon State University, 
Department of Agricultural 
and Resource Economics 

            

Joe D. Francis               

mailto:artzg@missouri.edu
mailto:dbrkly@clemson.edu
mailto:bitsch@msu.edu
mailto:ddeberti@uky.edu


David Freshwater               
Todd Gabe, 
todd.gabe@umit.maine.edu 

University of Maine, 
Department of Resource 
Economics and Policy 

608       6050 3010 0.65 1.0  X  

Stephan Goetz  
sgoetz@psu.edu

Penn State University, Dept. 
Ag. Econ. and Rural 
Sociology 

608         6010 3010 0.10   
X 

Thomas Harris  
harris@cabnr.unr.edu  

University of Nevada, Reno 
Department of Resource 
Economics 

608        6050 3010 0.15  X  

Elena Irwin irwin.78@osu.edu Ohio State University, 
Agricultural, Environmental, 
and Development Economics 

605 
608 

6010 
6050 

3010 .2         X

Leif Jensen  Penn State University 
Ag Ec & Rural Sociology 

802         6099 3080 .65 X X  

Thomas Johnson  
johnsontg@missouri.edu

University of Missouri-
Columbia, Agricultural 
Economics Dept. 

608         6050 3010 .05 CD X X  X

Laura Kalambokidis  University of Minnesota, 
Dept. of Applied Economics 

602 
608 

6050          3010 .25 .50 .10 X 

David S. Kraybill  Ohio State University, 
Agricultural, Environmental, 
and Development Economics 

605 
608 

6010 
6050 

3010        X   

Warren Kriesel  
www.georgiastats.uga.ed
u
 

University of Georgia, 
Agricultural and Applied 
Economics Dept. 
 

            

Dayton Lambert 
dmlambert@tennessee.edu

University of Tennessee, 
Department of Agricultural 
Economics 

           X  

David Lamie Clemson University 
Department of Applied 
Economics and Statistics 

          X X  

Larry Leistritz  
f.leistritz@ndsu.edu

North Dakota State University 608 6050 3010 0.5 0.2 0.3    X   

Kevin McNamara  Purdue University, 608 6110 3010 .65      X   

mailto:sgoetz@psu.edu
mailto:harris@cabnr.unr.edu
mailto:irwin.78@osu.edu
mailto:johnsontg@missouri.edu
http://www.georgiastats.uga.edu/
http://www.georgiastats.uga.edu/
mailto:dmlambert@tennessee.edu
mailto:f.leistritz@ndsu.edu


Agricultural Economics 
Doug Morris  University of New Hampshire 608 

803 
6010 
6050 

3010 
3010 

.35        X  

Daniel Otto  
dmotto@iastate.edu  
 

Iowa State University 608 6050        3010 .3 .3 X X 

Mark Partridge 
partridge.27@osu.edu

Ohio State University, 
Agricultural, Environmental, 
and Development Economics 

608        6050 3010 0.1   X X

Daniel V. Rainey  
rainey@uark.edu;  
 

University of Arkansas – 
Agricultural Economics and 
Agribusiness 

608         6050 3010 1  X  

Mitch Renkow  North Carolina State 
University 

608          6050 3010 .5 .5 X 

Andrew Seidl  
andrew.seidl@ColoState.edu

Colorado State University             

Stephen Smith  Penn State University, 
Ag Econ. & Rural Sociology 

608         6050 3010 .10 X X  

Judith I. Stallmann  University of Missouri 
Agricultural Economics, 
Community Development 
Extension 

608         6050 3010 .10 CRD   X

Peter Stenberg  
Stenberg@ers.usda.gov
 

USDA-ERS          610 6110 3010 0.1  X  

Dawn Thilmany, 
thilmany@lamar.colostate.edu

Colorado State University, 
Agricultural and Resource 
Economics 

608        6230 3010 .25 X X   

Philip Watson  
philip.watson@noaa.gov

National Oceanographic and 
Atmospheric Administration 
(NOAA), Northwest Fisheries 
Science Center 

            

Bruce Weber 
bruce.weber@oregonstate.edu

Oregon State University, 
Agricultural and Resource 
Economics 

608           6099 3010 .05 .05 CD X 

 

mailto:dmotto@iastate.edu
mailto:partridge.27@osu.edu
mailto:rainey@uark.edu
mailto:andrew.seidl@ColoState.edu
mailto:Stenberg@ers.usda.gov
mailto:thilmany@lamar.colostate.edu
mailto:philip.watson@noaa.gov
mailto:bruce.weber@oregonstate.edu

